
Competition Place Winner School
Parliamentary Procedures 1 Clewistion Team Clewiston High School

2 Coral Reef Team Coral Reef High School 
3 Newberry Team Newberry High School 
4 St. Augustine Team St. Augustine High School 

Extemporaneous Opening Statement 1 Mike Page Newberry High School 
2 Zialee Crudup Newberry High School 
3 Jessica Hinchey Coral Reef High School
4 Emile Limoges Zephyrhills High School
5 Gladine Lamarre Fort Pierce Central High School 

Community Service Project 1 Coral Reef Coral Reef High School
2 Newberry Newberry High School

CPR 1 Sofia Tezara Coral Reef High School
Sarahi Chavez

2 Celeste Harris Pinellas Park High School
Kelly Cronkite

3 Dylan Gibson Pinellas Park High School
Ajene Bradley

4 George Harris Pinellas Park High School
Nathaniel Cronkite

5 Maia Herrera Pinellas Park High School
Elana Burrell

Extemporaneous Speaking 1 Zanyah Reaves North Marion High School
2 Azari Singleton Forest High School
3 Derek Destin Atlantic Community High School
4 Carter Keller Coral Reef High School
5 Kelly Cronkite Pinellas Park High School

Criminal Justice Exam 1 Garren Martin Newberry High School
2 Ellie Giles St. Augustine High School 
3 Austin Boven Atlantic Community High School
4 Bailey Gray Newberry High School
5 Carson Price Newberry High School

Use of Forece Novice 1 Nicolas Piedranita Coral Reef High School
2 John Burton Newberry High School
3 Christopher Martinez North Marion High School 
4 Micah Page Newberry High School
5 Faith Welling Cypress Creek High School 

Traffic Accident Report Writing 1 Alexa Rivera Santaluces High School
2 Andres Sierra Coral Reef High School
3 Hanna Puida Cypress Creek High School 
4 Breanne Rood Zephyrhills High School
5 Rodney Charles Atlantic Community High School

Evidence Packaging 1 Lacey Wipper Zephyrhills High School
2 Lucia Casanova Law Enforcement Officers Memorial
3 Jacqueline Pollok Cypress Creek High School 
4 Adryanna Valdes Coral Reef High School 
5 Melissa Gue Atlantic Community High School



Forensic Investigation 1 Ft. Pierce Fort Pierce Central High School 
2 Coral Reef Coral Reef High School Team 2
3 Newberry Newberry High School Team 2
4 Coral Reef Coral Reef High School Team 1
5 Atlantic Atlantic Community High School

High Risk Traffic Stop 1 Julliana Miranda Law Enforcement Officers Memorial
Heaven Kendricks

2 Victoria Ciccone Atlantic Community High School
Nicholas Pena

3 Mykel Alvaro Law Enforcement Officers Memorial
Elkijuan Webster

4 Aracely Hurtado Clewiston High School
Juan Vera

5 Brandon Keaugh Santaluces High School
Ty Thomas

Fire Fighter Chapter Video 1 Bartow Bartow High School
Criminal Justice Video 1 Atlantic Atlantic Community High School

2 Coral Reef Coral Reef High School
3 Newberry Newberry High School

Composite Drawing 1 Licm Ettinger Newberry High School
Liaiu Cvucup

2 Rody Leyve Coral Reef High School 
Larry Saintlue

3 Laile Huffman Zephyrhills High School
Emile Limoges

4 Jarrott Mullins Forest High School
Bryan Mercado

5 Jacqueline Pollok Cypress Creek High School 
Faith Welling

Latent Lift 1 Alexandra Kerrigan Law Enforcement Officers Memorial
2 Marco Alveo-Ortega Law Enforcement Officers Memorial
3 Alison Lebron Law Enforcement Officers Memorial
4 Laura St. Lugene Atlantic Community High School
5 Savanah Rodriguez Coral Reef High School 

Use of Force Advanced 1 Newberry Team Newberry High School
2 Coral Reef Team Coral Reef High School
3 Cypress Creek Team Cypress Creek High School 
4 LEOM Law Enforcement Officers Memorial
5 Clewistion Team Clewiston High School

Incident Report Writing 1 Breanne Rood Zephyrhills High School
2 Jemar Powell Atlantic Community High School
3 Hanna Puida Cypress Creek High School 
4 Lacey Wipper Zephyrhills High School
5 William C. Smith St. Augustine High School 

Traffic Stop 1 Nicolas Pena Atlantic Community High School
2 Austin Boven Atlantic Community High School
3 Tommy White Newberry High School



4 Heaven Kendricks Law Enforcement Officers Memorial
5 Hannah Beregsasy St. Augustine High School 

Obstacle Course Female 1 Victoria Ciccone Atlantic Community High School
2 Crystal Brooks Coral Reef High School 
3 Aliyah Nunez Coral Reef High School 
4 Trinitey Williams Atlantic Community High School
5 Madison Driggers Zephyrhills High School

Criminal Response 1 Mason Davis St. Augustine High School 
Tabitha Stewart

2 Victoria Ciccone Atlantic Community High School
Gina Pritchard

3 Samantha Jimenez Coral Reef Team 1
Savanah Rodriguez

4 Tommy White Newberry Team 1
Zilcosky

5 Migueysha Achebarria Clewiston Team 1
Martiza Valadez

Obstacle Course Male 1 Nicudus Lartizabal Coral Reef
2 David Monroy Atlantic Community High School
3 Dakpta Quirones Coral Reef High School
4 Carson Price Newberry High School
5 Nicolas Pena Atlantic Community High School

Ideal Prison 1 Madison Clark Coral Reef High School 
Christopher Madrid

2 Alexandra Kerrigan Law Enforcement Officers Memorial
Bradaria Bourdon

3 Victoria Ciccone Atlantic Community High School
Roberline Jean-Louis

4 Skyler Simmonds St. Augustine High School 
Mattie Andrews

5 Ivelisse Del Rio Ft. Pierce Central High School
Giselle Del Rio

Brain Bowl - CJ 1 St. Augustine Team 1 St. Augustine High School 
2 Coral Reef Team 2 Coral Reef High School 
3 Forest Team 1 Forest High School
4 Clewistion Team 2 Clewiston High School
5 Atlantic Team 2 Atlantic Community High School

Defensive Tactics 1 Carter Keller Coral Reef Team 1
Rady Lgyva

2 Folipe Clarijo-Garcia Coral Reef Team 2
Varahi Chevez

3 Zachary Saia Atlantic Team 2
D'Shaun Maanster

4 Victoria Ciccone Atlantic Team 1
Nicholas Pena

5 Diego Cheesman Law Enforcement Officers Memorial
Mykel Alvaro



Room Clearing 1 Heaven Kendricks Law Enforcement Officers Memorial
Elkijuan Webster

2 Lee Zicosky Newberry High School 
Tommy White

3 Connor Forsythe Coral Reef High School 
Rudy Leyva

4 Que Wilson North Marion High School 
Christopher Martinez

5 Richard Downs St. Augustine High School 
Lance Thorpe

Miss Public Service 1 Amber Rustle Newberry High School
2 Hannah Jenkins Bartow High School
3 Jessica Perez Santaluces High School

Mr. Public Service 1 Liam Gttinger Newberry High School
2 Connor Forsythe Coral Reef High School
3 Rob Myrick Pinellas Park High School
4 Brandon Keaugh Santaluces High School
5 Jonathan Marrero Bartow High School

Firefighting Skills 1 Jonny Marrero Bartow High School
2 Kelly Cronkite Pinellas Park High School
3 Autumn Huff Bartow High School
4 Dylan Gibson Pinellas Park High School
5

Firefighting Stair Climb Male 1 Rob Myrick Pinellas Park High School
2 John Dahn Pinellas Park High School
3 Jonny Marrero Bartow High School
4 Dylan Gibson Pinellas Park High School
5 Logan Henderson Bartow High School

Firefighting Stair Climb Female 1 Emily Denton Pinellas Park High School
2 Hannah Jenkins Bartow High School
3 Autumn Huff Bartow High School
4 Ajene Bradley Pinellas Park High School
5 Francesca Thompson Asa Philip Randolph High School 

Firestation Design 1 Kalei Surrency Bartow High School
Kaylee Harvey

Firefighter Bunker Gear Race 1 John Dahn Pinellas Park High School
2 Jonny Marrero Bartow High School
3 Cody Kristensen Pinellas Park High School
4 Ajene Bradley Pinellas Park High School
5 Rob Myrick Pinellas Park High School

Firefighter Exam 1 Rob Myrick Pinellas Park High School
2 Jocob Yowell Pinellas Park High School
3 Aaron Vanderpool Pinellas Park High School
4 Celeste Harris Pinellas Park High School
5 Megan Kelly Pinellas Park High School

Firefighter Physical Agility Course Male 1 Dylon Gibson Pinellas Park High School
2 Jonny Marrero Bartow High School



3 Justin Calonge Bartow High School
4 Alberto Martinez Bartow High School
5 Daveon Oliver Pinellas Park High School

Firefighter Physical Agility Course Female 1 Emily Denton Pinellas Park High School
2 Hannah Jenkins Bartow High School
3 Kaylee Harvey Bartow High School
4 Ajene Bradley Pinellas Park High School
5 Francesca Thompson Asa Philip Randolph High School 

Firefighter Search and Rescue Maze 1 Rob Myrick Pinellas Park High School
Jacob Yowell

2 Jonny Marrero Bartow High School
Alberto Martinez

3 John Dahn Pinellas Park High School
Cody Kristensen

4 Daveon Oliver Pinellas Park High School
Emily Denton

5 Hannah Jenkins Bartow High School
Justin Calonge

Firefighter Brain Bowl 1 Pinellas Park Team 1
2 Bartow Team 1
3 Bartow Team 2
4 Pinellas Park Team 2
5 Asa Philip Randolph Team 1

911 Dispatch Exam 1 Meylin Reyes Bell High School
2 Elizabeth Haire Bell High School
3 Juan Vera Clewiston High School
4 Mason Davis St. Augustine High School 
5 Kelly Cronkite Pinellas Park High School

911 Dispatch 1 Alani Clark Bartow High School
Hannah Jenkins

2 Anna Maddox St. Augustine High School 
Hannah Beregsasy

3 Julliana Miranda Law Enforcement Officers Memorial
4 Gladine Lamarre Ft. Pierce Central High School

Angelina Burbank
5 John Morris North Marion

Que Wilson
Honor Guard 1 Coral Reef Coral Reef High School

2 Santaluces Santaluces High School
3 Atlantic Atlantic Community High School
4 LEOM Law Enforcement Officers Memorial

Prepared Speaking 1 Bianaca Morris Coral Reef High School
2 Sarah Miller Newberry High School
3 Katelyn Oxer Newberry High School
4 Jessica Hinchey Coral Reef High School
5 Giramar Laquerie Law Enforcement Officers Memorial

Emergency Go Kit 1 Atlantic Atlantic Community High School



2 Clewiston Clewiston High School
3 Pinellas Park Pinellas Park High School
4 Miami Southridge Miami Southridge High School
5 Asa Philip Randolph Asa Philip Randolph High School 

Prepared Marketing Poster 1 Trinitey Williams Atlantic Community High School
Elizabeth Morales
Stephany Morales

2 Janiya Petitifere Atlantic Community High School
3 Aimee Salvo Newberry High School 
4 Madelyn Moore St. Augustine High School 
5 Katelyn Rucks Newberry High School

Job Seeking Skills 1 Aracely Hurtado Clewiston High School
2 Chloe Crowell Pinellas Park High School
3 Ashley Hutchinsen Pinellas Park High School
4 Connor Forsythe Coral Reef High School
5 Micah Page Newberry High School

Marketing Video 1 Atlantic Atlantic Community High School
2 Coral Reef Coral Reef High School
3 Bartow Bartow High School
4 Newberry Newberry High School

Prepared Poster Display 1 Jacqueline Pollok Cypress Creek High School 
2 Derek Destin Atlantic Community High School
3 Madison Rumirez Cypress Creek High School 
4 Hannah Puida Cypress Creek High School 
5 D'Shaun Maanster Atlantic Community High School

Team Dynamics 1 Santaluces Santaluces High School
2 St. Augustine St. Augustine High School 
3 Zephyrhills Zephyrhills High School
4 Atlantic Atlantic Community High School
5 Newberry Newberry High School

Scrapbook 1 Forest Forest High School
2 Atlantic Atlantic Community High School
3 Coral Reef Coral Reef High School
4 LEOM Law Enforcement Officers Memorial
5 Newberry Newberry High School

Prepared Bulletin Board 1 Sarahi Chavez Coral Reef High School
2 Skyler Simmonds St. Augustine High School 
3 Jermiah Matilus Atlantic Community High School
4 Steven Pierre Atlantic Community High School
5 Katelyn Rucks Newberry High School

Top Shot 1 David Jackson Newberry High School
Top Chapter Criminal Justice 1 Coral Reef Coral Reef High School

2 Atlantic Atlantic Community High School
3 Newberry Newberry High School 
4 LEOM Law Enforcement Officers Memorial
5 St. Augustine St. Augustine High School 

Top Chapter Firefighting 1 Pinellas Park Pinellas Park High School



2 Bartow Bartow High School
3 A. Philip Randolph Asa Philip Randolph High School 


	2020

